THE SHEPHERD AND DOG ONEHOUSE

MENU

STARTERS

Soup of the Day (v) £6.50
Served with crusty baguette & butter

Ask for today’s choice

Tomato & Mozzarella £6.50
With pesto & basil oil served on ciabatta, with a

salad garnish

Prawn Cocktail £7.50
With lettuce, house cocktail sauce, brown

bread & butter

Spicy Chicken Wings £6.50
Served with sweet chilli or BBQ sauce

Garlic & Stilton Mushrooms £6.50
In a creamy garlic & stilton sauce served with

crusty bread

Whitebait £7.50
Deep fried & served with tartar sauce, salad

garnish, a wedge of lemon, brown bread & butter
Nachos with Cheese (v) £6.50
Tortilla chips topped with cheese, tangy salsa

& fiery jalapefios

Olives £3.95
MAINS - BUTCHERS CHOICE
Mixed Grill £21.95
35- day aged rump steak, gammon steak, lamb

chop, pork chop & sausage. Served with chips,

peas, mushrooms, grilled tomato & onion rings

Rib-Eye Steak £19.95
Succulent steak served with chips, mushrooms,

tomato, onions rings & peas

Pork Steaks £13.95
Served with bubble & squeak mash, seasonal

vegetables & gravy

MAINS - FISH DISHES

Beer Battered Fish & Chipst £15.95
Freshly hand battered & served with chips,

peas, tartar sauce & a wedge of lemon (7/8 0z)

Scampi & Chips T £14.95
Scampi served with chips, peas, tartar sauce &

a wedge of lemon

Mussels £13.95

Cooked in a white wine, garlic & cream sauce
served with a crusty baguette

MAINS - VEGETARIAN / VEGAN

Vegan Burger
Plant based gourmet burger in a glazed brioche bun,
served with chips & a mixed salad

Vegetable Lasagne

Roasted vegetables topped with a béchamel sauce
& finished with a mature Cheddar cheese.
Served with chips & a mixed salad

Vegan Curry

Served with naan bread or poppadom, rice & mango
chutney

Quiche of the Week

Served with chips or new potatoes & a mixed salad

MAINS - PUB CLASSICS
Steak & Ale Pie

Individual pie with chunks of prime British beef in a
rich ale gravy. Served with a creamy mashed potato
or chips & seasonal vegetables

Beef Lasagne

Prime British minced beef, topped with a béchamel
sauce & finished with a mature Cheddar cheese.
Served with chips & a mixed salad

Curry of the Day
Served with naan bread or poppadom, rice & mango
chutney

Lambs Liver & Bacon Casserole
Served with mashed potato & seasonal vegetables

Honey & Mustard Roasted Ham
Served with double egg & chips

Chicken & Mushroom Stroganoff

Chicken breast and mushrooms in a rich creamy
sauce served with rice

Hunters Chicken

A chicken breast topped with bacon, BBQ sauce
& mature Cheddar cheese. Served with chips & a
mixed salad

MAINS - JUICY BURGERS

Bacon & Cheese Burger

In a glazed brioche bun, served with chips & a
mixed salad

Buttermilk Southern Fried
Chicken Burger

In a glazed brioche bun, served with chips & a
mixed salad

£13.95

£13.95

£14.50

£13.95

£15.50

£13.95

£14.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

Please ask a member of the team if you require full allergen information on the ingredients in the food we serve



THE SHEPHERD AND DOG ONEHOUSE

MENU

SALADS

Prawn
Ham or Cheese
Ham & Cheese

Warm Chicken Salad

Pan fried chicken and new potatoes tossed in
our own garlic dressing over fresh salad
(Vegetarian option available)

Ham Ploughman’s
Cheese Ploughman'’s
Ham & Cheese Ploughman’s

ON THE SIDE

Chips (v)

Cheesy Chips (v)
Vegetables (v)

Onion Rings (v)

Garlic Bread (v)
Cheesy Garlic Bread (v)
Side Salad (v)

House Coleslaw (v)
Bread & Butter (v)

Peppercorn Sauce (v)

Why not join us for a

SCRUMPTIOUS
SUNDAY Roast?
Choice of Chicken, Pork

for only £15.95

Choose all 3 meats
for an extra £2.00

or Beef with all the trimmings

£12.95
£11.50
£12.95
£13.95

£12.50
£12.50
£13.95

£3.50

£4.00
£3.00

£3.50

£3.50
£4.00

£3.00
£3.00
£1.95
£2.95

JACKET POTATO

Served with a mixed salad garnish
Choice of fillings

Cheese or Beans or Coleslaw £9.95
Prawn or Tuna £11.95
Cheese & Beans £10.45

BAGUETTES

Accompanied with a mixed salad garnish, crisps & coleslaw

Choice of fillings
Prawn or Chicken, Bacon & Mayo £8.95

Tuna or Brie & Bacon £8.95
Ham or Cheese £8.50
CHILDREN'S MENU £7.50

For Children Under the age of 12
Includes a cup drink or squash & a scoop of ice cream
with chocolate buttons

Chicken Nuggets

Served with chips, peas or beans
Sausage, Mash & Gravy
Scampi & Chips T

Served with peas or beans

Picnic Plate
Cheese, ham, crackers, cucumber, carrot, crisps,
strawberries & raisins

Ham, Egg & Chips
Pasta Bolognese
Cheese Burger & Chips
Veggie Burger & Chips

We use the best ingredients available to ensure quality. All our eggs are free range,
our fish is hand-battered for freshness and our beef steaks are 35-day matured for
maximum flavour

(v) These dishes on our menu are suitable for vegetarians.

Whilst we take care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian products, we must
advise that these products are handled in a multi-kitchen environment. All our food
is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten & other allergens are
present, therefore we cannot guarantee that any food item it completely free from
allergens due to the risk of cross contamination.

1 May contain bones, Scampi may contain one or more tail per piece.

Lower Road, Onehouse, Stowmarket, Suffolk IP14 3BX Tel: 01449 614675

Please ask a member of the team if you require full allergen information on the ingredients in the food we serve



