

THE SHEPHERD AND DOG ONEHOUSE





STARTERS		
Soup of the Day (v) Served with crusty baguette & butter Ask for today's choice	£6.50	
Tomato & Mozzarella With pesto & basil oil served on ciabatta, with a salad garnish	£6.50	
Prawn Cocktail With lettuce, house cocktail sauce, brown bread & butter	£7.50	
Spicy Chicken Wings Served with sweet chilli or BBQ sauce	£6.50	
Garlic & Stilton Mushrooms In a creamy garlic & stilton sauce served with crusty bread	£6.50	
Whitebait Deep fried & served with tartar sauce, salad garnish, a wedge of lemon, brown bread & butter	£7.50	
Nachos with Cheese (v) Tortilla chips topped with cheese, tangy salsa & fiery jalapeños	£6.50	
Olives	£3.95	
MAINS - BUTCHERS CHOICE		
Mixed Grill 35- day aged rump steak, gammon steak, lamb chop, pork chop & sausage. Served with chips, peas, mushrooms, grilled tomato & onion rings	£21.95	
Rib-Eye Steak Succulent steak served with chips, mushrooms, tomato, onions rings & peas	£19.95	
Pork Steaks Served with bubble & squeak mash, seasonal vegetables & gravy	£13.95	
MAINS - FISH DISHES		
Beer Battered Fish & Chips †	£15 95	

Beer Battered Fish & Chips † Freshly hand battered & served with chips, peas, tartar sauce & a wedge of lemon (7/8 oz)	£15.95
Scampi & Chips † Scampi served with chips, peas, tartar sauce & a wedge of lemon	£14.95
Mussels Cooked in a white wine, garlic & cream sauce	£13.95
served with a crusty baguette	

MAINS - VEGETARIAN / VEGAN

Vegan Burger Plant based gourmet burger in a glazed brioche bun, served with chips & a mixed salad	£13.95
Vegetable Lasagne	£13.95
Roasted vegetables topped with a béchamel sauce & finished with a mature Cheddar cheese. Served with chips & a mixed salad	
Vegan Curry	£14.50
Served with naan bread or poppadom, rice & mango chutney	
Quiche of the Week	£13.95
Served with chips or new potatoes & a mixed salad	
MAINS - PUB CLASSICS	
Steak & Ale Pie	£15.50
Individual pie with chunks of prime British beef in a rich ale gravy. Served with a creamy mashed potato or chips & seasonal vegetables	
Beef Lasagne	£13.95
Prime British minced beef, topped with a béchamel sauce & finished with a mature Cheddar cheese. Served with chips & a mixed salad	
Curry of the Day	£14.50
Served with naan bread or poppadom, rice & mango chutney	214.00
Lambs Liver & Bacon Casserole Served with mashed potato & seasonal vegetables	£13.50
Honey & Mustard Roasted Ham Served with double egg & chips	£13.50
Chicken & Mushroom Stroganoff Chicken breast and mushrooms in a rich creamy sauce served with rice	£13.50
Hunters Chicken	£13.95
A chicken breast topped with bacon, BBQ sauce & mature Cheddar cheese. Served with chips & a mixed salad	
MAINS - JUICY BURGERS	
Bacon & Cheese Burger	£14.95
In a glazed brioche bun, served with chips & a mixed salad	
Buttermilk Southern Fried	£14.95
Chicken Burger	

In a glazed brioche bun, served with chips & a mixed salad

Please ask a member of the team if you require full allergen information on the ingredients in the food we serve



THE SHEPHERD AND DOG ONEHOUSE





SALADS

Prawn	£12.95
Ham or Cheese	£11.50
Ham & Cheese	£12.95
Warm Chicken Salad	£13.95
Pan fried chicken and new potatoes tossed in our own garlic dressing over fresh salad (Vegetarian option available)	
Ham Ploughman's	£12.50
Cheese Ploughman's	£12.50
Ham & Cheese Ploughman's	£13.95
ON THE SIDE	
Chips (v)	£3.50
Cheesy Chips (v)	£4.00

• • •	
Cheesy Chips (v)	£4.00
Vegetables (v)	£3.00
Onion Rings (v)	£3.50
Garlic Bread (v)	£3.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread (v)	£4.00
Side Salad (v)	£3.00
House Coleslaw (v)	£3.00
Bread & Butter (v)	£1.95
Peppercorn Sauce (v)	£2.95



ЈАСКЕТ РОТАТО

Served with a mixed salad garnish	
Choice of fillings	
Cheese or Beans or Coleslaw	£9.95
Prawn or Tuna	£11.95
Cheese & Beans	£10.45

BAGUETTES

Accompanied with a mixed salad garnish, crisps & coleslaw **Choice of fillings**

Prawn or Chicken, Bacon & Mayo	£8.95
Tuna or Brie & Bacon	£8.95
Ham or Cheese	£8.50

CHILDREN'S MENU £7.50

For Children Under the age of 12 Includes a cup drink or squash & a scoop of ice cream with chocolate buttons

Chicken Nuggets

Served with chips, peas or beans

Sausage, Mash & Gravy

Scampi & Chips †

Served with peas or beans

Picnic Plate

Cheese, ham, crackers, cucumber, carrot, crisps, strawberries & raisins

Ham, Egg & Chips Pasta Bolognese Cheese Burger & Chips Veggie Burger & Chips

We use the best ingredients available to ensure quality. All our eggs are free range, our fish is hand-battered for freshness and our beef steaks are 35-day matured for maximum flavour

(v) These dishes on our menu are suitable for vegetarians.

Whilst we take care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian products, we must advise that these products are handled in a multi-kitchen environment. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten & other allergens are present, therefore we cannot guarantee that any food item it completely free from allergens due to the risk of cross contamination.

† May contain bones, Scampi may contain one or more tail per piece.

Lower Road, Onehouse, Stowmarket, Suffolk IP14 3BX Tel: 01449 614675